
D IE 08/1112024 III{E 21:.24

VENMR NII|E

PAYROLL FUND FICA TAX 07

07

0t
07

01

01

07

0l
07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

0t

PAYROLL FUND

PAYROLL FUND - I.IEDIO\RE

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FROI: 102434 I0: 102491

Bt\t{K ACCoUtfl : ALL

CHK1OO PAGE 1

PP ACCOI,,I{T NIIIBER ACCfl't{T NA}IE ITE}I/REASOI

MlG
Ali{tJt{T Cm

3.117.96
95.37

184.84

ru .79

85.25
82.67

95.31

187 .79

2.103.51
47 .69

41 _68

234.1,6

2U.16
197.80

197.80

412.53

472.53

312.14

372.74

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

CHK#

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

GM
2.055.70 1024$

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2424

2424

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2424

2424

2424

2024

2024

2024

FICA

FICA

FICA

F ICA

FICA

Fl CA

FI CA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FI CA

FI CA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

010-202- 100

010 -400- 201

010-403-201

010 450 201

010-475-201

010 49s-201

010-497 201

010,499-201

010 560 201

010-665-201

010 670 201

021-202-100

02t 6t2,241
022-202-\40
a22 6t3 20\
an-202-lla
023 614 201

024 -202-100

024 6t5-201

SALARIES PAYABLE

ET4PLOYERS SS

EI,IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

FI.4PIOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS 55

EI'IPLOYERS SS

EI'IPLOYERS 55

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI.4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI,IPLOYERS SS

01 n5/2024
07 /t5/2024
07 /ts/2024
07 /15/2024
01/15/2024
07 /15/2024
07 /15/2024
07 /15/2024
07 t15t2024
07 n512024
0t t15/2024
07 /15/2024
07 /!5/2024
07 /75/2024
01175/2024

07 /15t2024
07 /15/2024
07 /1512024

01/t5/2024

01/t5/2024
07 n5/2424
07 /t5/2024
07 /L512024

07 /t5/2024
01/15/2024
07 /\5/2024
07 /!512424
07 /1512024

07 /!5/20?4
01/75/2024
a] t$/2024
01/t5/2024
07 /15t2024
0t /15/2024
01/15/2024

0t /15/2024
07 /1512024

01/15/2024

FIT TAXE 07

07

07

01

07

010-202 100

427-202-nA
a22 202 NA
023-202-100

024-202 100

2424

2A24

2424

2A24

2024

2024

2424

2024

2024

2024

2024

2424

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2424

?024

2024

2024

2424

2424

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

SALARl ES

SALARI ES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

al/75/2024
07 n5/2424
07 t15t2424
07115/2024

07 /15/2024

FIT
FIT
FIT

FIT

FIT

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

8.790.38 102434

2_830.81 99

201 .82 99

190.74 99

503.57 99

224.52 99

CHK#

3.951 _52 10245

a1

a7

a7

07

01

07

07

a7

01

07

07

07

01

07

07

01

07

01

a]

010 202-100

010-400-201

010 403-201

010-450,201

010-475 201

010-495-201

010,497 201

010 499-201

010-560 201

010 665-201

010-670 201

02t 202 n0
021-672 2Al

422 242-nA
a22-613 201.

023-202 t00
023 614-241

024-2A2 fiA
a24 615 201

SALARIES PAYABLE

EII1PLOYERS SS

FI.IPI OYERS SS

EHPLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS 55

EMPLOYERS SS

EI4PTOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EII1PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI'IPLOYERS S5

SALARI ES PAYABLE

EI'4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI.{PLOYERS 55

I4ED I CARE

MEDICARE

I,lEDI CARE

I.lEDI CARE

I,1EDI CARE

14EDICARE

I.IEDl CARE

MEDICARE

I,IEDI CARE

I.lEDICARE

I'lEDICARE

I"1EDI CARE

I'4EDI CARE

I,IEDICARE

Ii{EDI CARE

14EDICARE

14EDICARE

I4ED I CARE

I,1EDI CARE

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXIS

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

129.16

22.30

43.22

43.91

19.94

i9.33
22.30

43.91

491.95

11.15

11.15

54.16

54.76

46.26
46.26

110.51

110.51

87 .76

87.16

I.II SERVICES II{C A1 2A24 A2I 612 4OT PHONES & INTERNET LINE CHGS 07 n2/2A24 32.33 1

DAIE PO IIO



D IE 0811112024 IIAE 2l:24 CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FR01: 102434 IO:. 102497

MIiK ACCOUI{T : ALL

CHK1()() PA6E 2

VENMR NAI.IE PP ACCOJI{T NUAER ACCOJI{T tl^llE I TEII /REASOI{

TIT SERYICES It{C 07 2024 010-455-401 PHoltES & INTERNET LI NE CHGS

}II SERVICES IIIC 07 2024 010-460-401 PHoNES & INTERNET LINE CHCS

I{I SERVICES IiIC 07 2024 010-580-401 PHoNES & IiiTERNET

DISIRICT 2 TCMA 07 2024 010-665.425 EDUCATION & TRAINING RFGISTRATION FEE

RERBLTC SERVICES {fr6 07 2024 010-409-442 WASTE l,lcl4T- LAZBUDoI E

07 2024 010-409-440 WASTE l,lGl,fr-FRl0NA

07 2024 010-409-442 I]ASTE MGI{T- LAZBUDDI E

MTGI

Am,r{r cmDAIE PO NO

01/12t2024

07 /!2/2424

07 /!2t2024

07 /12/2024

07 t12t2424

__________-_ cx+
32.33 102/W

99.89 I

99.89 102438

123.62 1

o{t
723.62 10249

150.48 I
CHK#

150.48 t 024rr0

175.00 1

CHK#

CHK#

2 I/AsTE LAZBUDDIE

2 !]AsTE FRIONA

1 I,{PSTE LAZBUDDIE

a]/v/2024
a7 /v/2024
a7 /p/2424

GASOTINE

LODGING I4EALS

ACROBAT SUB

i,,ICROSOFT ONLINE SVC

MICROSOFT ONLINE SVC

CAR RENTAL/AIR FARE

CERTIFIED MIL
OFFICE SUPPLIES

LODGING MEALS

I,IEALS/LODGING INI4ATE TR

VEHICLE TAGS

UNIFRO4 PAI{TS/ID CARD

BRAVECTO DOSE 8/SUPPLIE

MEAIS/LOOGI NG/PARKI NG

LOOGING MEALS ]RAINING

FNVELOPES

TATTOO PASTE AIIIMAL SUP

DIESEL

OIL CHANGE

ACROBAT SUB

LOMING

ADULT FCH PROGRI}4S

GASOLI NE

CAR HASH

MEALS PARKING LODGING

175.00 102441

268.25 1

__________-- ctK#
268.25 1024!2

820.34 1

1.000.28 1

410.17 1

________-_-_ $x#
2.230 .79 10244

TIB CI'RD SERVICES EDUCATION & T&qINING

SOFT}IARE

SOFT}JARE

SOFI}JARE

SAFETY/VSO CMRO EXP

IIISC EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

EOUCATIOI{ & T&qII{IIiG

TNMTE IRANSPORT

RPR & I.TAINT ROLLING STOCK

UN IFORI1S

SO / POLICE K9 GfoCIiT

SCMP GRNT E)(P

EOUCATION & TRAIT{ING

OFFICE SUPPLIES

AI{IML CARE EQUIP & SUPPLI

DIESEL

RPR & MINT ROLLING STOCK

SOFTTARE/LICENSE REI{EI,IAL

TRAVEL EXPENSES

FCS PROGRAI1 EXPENSES

GASOLINE

RPR & MINT ROLLING STOCK

TRAVEL EXPENSES

07 2024

a7 2A24

01 2024

07 2024

07 20?4

07 2024

07 2024

01 2024

07 2024

01 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

01 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

01 2024

07 2024

07 ?024

010-400-425
010-403-418

010-409-418

010-409-418

010-409-491

010-460-390

010- 495-427

010-499-425
010-560-329

010-560-337

010 - 560 -340

010-560-360

0r0-560-410
010-560-425

010-560-427
010-665-331

0i0-665-335
010-665-337

010-665-418

010-665-426

010-670-330

010-670 -334

010-670-337

010-670-426

01t12/2024
01 n2/2024
01n2/2424
07 /12t2024
07 /t2/2024
01 n2/2024
07 t12/2024
07 n2/2024
07 /1212024

07 /12/20?4
07 n2t2024
07 tr2/2024
07 n2/2024
01/t2/2024
07 n2/2024
0t /12/2024
01tr2t2024
07 n212024
07 /12/2024
01n2/2024
07 /12/2024
01/12/2024
07 t12/2024
07 t\2t2024

493.20

21.64

130.58-

116.31

486.88

i46.57
67 4 .24

329.01

21.00

228.79

108.98

1.024.60
1.473.30

7.50
18.68

680.00

325.68

2t.u
229 .t8

17.30

17 .69

267.78

1

I
1

I
1

1

1

1

1

1

I
I
1

1

1

I
I
1

1

1

1

1

1

1



D IE 08/1112024 IIY'E 21i24

VE DoR ltAl4E

CHECK REGISTER

AI I CHFCKS

FRO,f : 102434 rO:. 702491

BAI{K ACCOUI{T: ALL

CHKI()() PAGE 3

PP ACCUJI{I NI}{BER ACCO]ITT NIIIE I TEH/REASOI{

I"11F1 EROADBAND

DATE PO NO

01/72/2024

7 .822.21 t0244

34.65 1

BAIGI

AIflJt{T CCTE

CHK#

CHK#

CHK#

01 2024

al 2024

a7 2424

a] 2024

07 2024

0t 2024

01 2024

al 2024

07 2024

0t 2024

022-613-350

030 435-390

a52- A 421

010-560-403

010 665,336

I4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES LUI'1BER

I4ISC EXPENSES JURY DONWS

OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS SAI4S MEl.4 RENE! AL/SUB

BATTERITS,I IL ILRS, LUBFSSTI BATITRY

07 /t2/2024
01/12/2024

al tv/2024
a7 /p/2024
07 /12/2424

28 .04

711 .51

318.80

1

1

1

1

1

I.IT SERVICES INC

CITY OF FARI{ELL a7 2A24 07A-56A 443 UTILITIES LIAT /SLIG /G BG a7 /22/2024

TX COLLEGE OF MOBA]E J O7 2024 O1O 403-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING PROBATE REG CONFERENCE 07 /22/2024

tfl SFRVICES INC 07 2024 010.560-401 PHONES, INTERNET, CABLE LINE CHGS 07 /22t2424

ADILETIE CARRILLO 07 2024 010-400 415 CVLF - INTERPRETERS INTERPRETER 01/22/2024

07 2024 OIO 665 401 PHONES & INTERNET

0t 2024 010-670-401 PH0NES & INTERNET

07 t1u2424
0t /12/2024

71.09 1

71,10 1

CHK#

u.65 1024$

142.79 102416

450.00 1

CHK*

450.00 1024,18

132.18 1

132.18 102449

40.00 I

JAIL DISHIIASHER APR 24

JAIL DISHI,,IASHER flAY 24

JAIL DISHI/ASHER JUNE 24

07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024
a7 /22/2024

169.95

169.95

169.95

CHK#

40.00 1024s)

1

1

1

CHK#

509.85 102451

BI I,IIZE PHARfiACY 010-560 333

010 560-333

010-560 333

010 s60-333

010-560 333

07 /2212024

07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024
a7 /2212024

07 t2u2424

I NIV1ATE

I NI4ATE

i NI'4ATE

I NI4ATE

I NI4ATE

I,IEDI CAL

I4EDI CAL

I,IEDICAL

MEDICAL

I4ED I CAL

I NMATE RX

I NI4ATE RX

I NI,IATE RX

INI4ATE RX

I NI,IATE RX

23 .15

21.34

20.45

38.19

22.80

1

I
I
1

1

cr{#

CITY OF FRIOT{A a] 2024 An 455 408 LEpSES & RENTALS

01 20?4 010 455-443 UTILITIES

JP1 RENT

JP1 UTILITIES

07 t2212024

07 /22/2024
300.00 1

200.00 I

r26.s3 102452

CHK#

500.00 102453

CLAIBORNE REFRIGERAIIO{ 07 2024 OIO-409-450 RPR & I1AINT COURTHOUSE RPR LEAKCOPPER PIPE&LAB 07122/2424 550.00 1

VERIZO{ }IIRELESS O7 2024 OlO-495-487 ELECTION EXPENSES

AITO CHLM GOLDEI{ LIGI{T 07 2024 010-560-405 SVC & I4AINT CONTRACTS

07 2024 010 560 405 SVC & flAINr CoNTRqCTS

07 2024 010-560-405 SVC & l{AlNT CoNTRACTS

2.659.10 1

__________ _ clK*
2.659.t0 702441

LINE CHGS

LINE CHGS



D IE 0811112024 llllE 2l:24

vEt{DoR t{t}tE PP ACCOJT{T NUAER ACCOJITT NAI{E

07 2024 010-409-450 RPR & |!1AINT-C0URTHoU5E

07 2024 nt0-409-450 RPR & MAIi{T-CoURTHoUSE

CLERK. SEVEnIH CqnT G 07 2024 010-340-400 FEES 0F oFFICE-C0 CLERK

01 2024 010-u0-700 FEES 0F 0FFICE-DIST CLERK

07 2024 010-665-426 TeqVEL EXPENSTS

07 2024 0t0-670-426 TRAVEL EXPENSES

ERIC CIMIUIC( LAI{DSCAPI 07 2024 010-409-405 SVC & l,lAINT CoNTRACTS

07 2024 010-560-405 SVC & llAINr CoNTRACTS

GALLS LLC 07 2024 010-560-340 UNIFoRI4S

07 2024 010-560-340 UNIF0RI6

07 2024 010-560-340 UN I FoRllS

07 2024 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

07 2024 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

07 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

CHECK RIGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FNtf : 102434 I0:. 102497

Ml{K ACC0Ui{T: /[L
CHK1OO PA6E 4

I TEH/ REASOII DATE PO iIO

MTOI

Al.0Jt{T cotE

LEAK COPPER PIPE PARTS

FUEL/IIIILEAGE ON RPR

0t /2212024

07 /22/2024

417.68

15.00

CHAPTER 22 FEES

CHAPTER 22 FEES

07 t22t2024
0t /2212024

5.00 1

40.00 1

CHK#

982.68 102454

CHK#

45.00 102456

I
1

Grc
656.60 102456

733.10 i
CHKf

733.10 1024t

31 .000.00 I

DEEIIA LIERO

DlAlt D fttAR ACY SERVIC 07 2024 010-560-333 lNl4ATE I.IEDICAL I NI,/AT! RX 01 /22 t2024

D6HIER. PICKEI{S & FRAI{ 07 2024 010.409-486 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 2023 FYE AUD1T FEE a7 /22/2024

MILEAGE JAI{.JUN

I'IILEAGE JAN-JUN

01/22/2024

07 t22/2024
328.30

328.30

LAL,IN SVCS

LAWN SVCS

07 /2U2A24
01/22/2024

350.00

3s0.00

CHK#

31.000.00 i02458

1

1

CHK#

700.00 102450

FRIO{A }f,TAL SALES LLC O7 2024 022.61.3.350 IITATERIALS & SUPPLIES BOLTS NUTS IIASHERS 0t /22/2024 90.98 I

PERFORI'IANCE POLO

PERFORIANCE POLO

TIO.IENS IROUSER

01t22/2024
07 t22t2024
07 /2U?A24

CHK#

272 .25 102463

34.631.75 I
ct$

34.631.75 102464

CHK#

90_98 102,160

1

1

1

cl{f
219 .29 10246r

CHK

739 .60 102462

272.25 1

44.73

lu.22
40.34

GRS IM

GT DISIRIBIJTRS II{C 07 2024 010.560-340 UNIFORHS SAF V1AI.]S CARRIER.GREEN 07 122/2024

Hr Il TrX BrG C(ltfiRY F0 07 2024 010-560-115 S0 5822 GRANT BALAXCE 2024 FRIoNA F 150 a7 t22/2A24

07 t22t2024
0t /22t?024
07 /22t2024

336.94

301.86

100.80

HEREFORD REGIOI{AL II:DIC A7 2A24 A2I.612-342 EI.4PLOYEE TESTING PHYSICAL/UA 07 /22/2024 110.00 1



DArE 08/tt/2024 r 4E 2l-.24

VENDOR NII,IE

JOiINSfi COI{IROLS

JUSTIN KIECHLTR

KA]LICH KIISTO6

IIET DATA CORP

TIETPROIEC LLC

FRCII: 102434 I0. 102497

Btr K ACC0JI{T: AtL
CHK1OO PAGE 5

07 2024 010-560-405 SVC & MrNT CoT{TRACTS

07 2024 010-560-405 SVC & t"rAINT CoNTRACTS

07 2024 010-560-405 SVC & HArNT CoNTRACTS

2024-25 SERVICE KH HOOD

2024 25 SERU SPRINKTER

2024-25 SERV FIRE ALART{

07 t2212024

01/2212024

07 /22t?024

285.00

275.00
4.518.00

PP ACC0.[{T NUAER ACC0'i{T A,IE 1TEtl/R[AS0{

07 2024 024-615-342 E|4PLoYEE TESTING DRUG SCREEN

07 2024 010.560-115 SO SB22 GRANT BALANCE FIREARI,IS/ACCS

BATOI

AfljMT CmDATE PO IiO

01 t22 t2024

07 t2212424

CHK#

189.44 102,t6

1

1

1

o{t
s.078.00 102466

CHK#

5. 7.50 t0245/

14,326.00 1

CHK#

14.326.00 102468

CHK#

4.948.fi 1024€0

79.44 I

210.00 I

07 /22/2024
01/22/2024

660.00

5.287.50

KENDRICK OIL COIPA}IY

LAZBUDOIE GARAGE & SUPP A7 2024 024.615.339 RPR & I{AI NT EQUIPIIENT BEARiNG 07 /22/2024

I]AZBI,IDOIE IIAIER IJTILIW 07 2024 024.615-443 UIILITIES IiAT/SIIG 0712212024

}IASIER IECH AITO SERVIC 07 2024 A23.6T4-337 RPR & I4AINT ROLLING STOCK R&I'l VEHICLE CHECK ENGIN 0712212024

07 2024 021-612-335 DTESEL

07 2024 021.612.350 MTERIALS & SUPPLIES

07 2024 0?t-6t2-350 T1ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

07 2024 021-612-334 GASoLINE

DIESEL

R134A

LOCTITE/AT2O5

GASOLINE

07 /22/2024
07 /22/2424
07 t22/2A24
07 /22/2024

4 ,667 .t6
200.40

34 .01

46.79

210.00 102470

67.28 1

67 .28 t02417

322.58 I
ct(,

322.58 t024n

20.00

24.00
4.00

CHK#

CHK#

CHK#

07 2024 010-340-800 FEES 0F 0FFICE-JPI

07 2024 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

07 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

07 2024 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

07 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

07 2024 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JPI

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

07 /22t2024
0t t22t2024
07 t?2/2024

VIDEO I.IAG I STRATE

VIDEO I4AGISTRATE

VIDEO I4AGISTRATE

01t22t2024
07 /22t2024
07 /22 t2024

142.75

142.75

142.75

I
1

1

o{t
48.00 1024R

I
1

1

CHKf

428.25 t02471

66.48 1oPTlmll 07 2024 010-560-401 PHONES. INIERNET, CABLE JAIL CABLE 01122/2024

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHECKS

07 2024 OiO-435-413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T J KIECHLER

07 2024 010.435.413 COURT APPT AIIY FEES (287T J KIECHLER

66.48 102475



D IE 0811112024 rll$ 2l:24

VENDOR NAI{E PP ACCOJI{I NI'.IBER ACCOJI,IT NII{E

PAro{ER }IEDICAL CENIER 07 2024 OiO-560.333 INI1ATE I'4EDICAL

STAT BIO{EDICIL II{C

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FR0t: 102(t4 T0: 102497

MllK ACCOT{I : AtL
c1(100 PAGE 6

MTCH

AlflJl{I CmI IEI.I/REASO{

INI4ATE IIEDICAL

DATE PO t{O

al/22/2024

PAULA I{ILLATI

RC IJEB DESIGII & MR(ETI 07 2024 010-409-405 SVC & I4AINT CONTRACTS l.lEB DESIGN 07 /22/2024

REED RffiItG & COEIRtf, O7 2024 010.409.226 AI,IERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT 2 RPRS 3RD FLR IIALL/DI.IN 5 07 /22/2024

07 /22/2024

RICK'S COtrMT SOLIJTIfi 07 2424 OIO.4A9.42A PHONES & INTERNET RPRS CorL CoNDNSR CC.CJ 07 t2?/2024

SAT/TfrA T/ARRFN O7 2024 OIO-450-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING I.4lLEACE 07122t2424

SECRFTARY tr STAIE O7 2024 OIO-495.425 EDUCATION & TRAINING SOS SEI{INAR REGSTRATION 01 /22/2024

SOJI}XESI A6 SERVICES 07 2024 010-560.337 RPR & I4AI NT ROLLING STOCK 5,31 BOSCH EVOLUTON A7 /22/2024

07 2024 010-435.413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T P MILLAN

A1 2024 010.435.413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T P I4ILAN

07 /2?/?024
01/22/2024

97.50

200.00

114.00 1

q{,
I14.00 102476

1

1

0(*
291 .50 t024n

138,80

1.062.86
1.062.86

CHK#

2 .264 .52 7024n

pRrmcE uH ErFmcBfN 07 2024 010-560-410 SCMP GRAr'rT EXP

07 2024 010-560-115 50 SB22 GRANT BALANCE

07 2024 010-560-115 SO SB22 GRANT BALANCE

SFL HLST STX TAC

BEII LE SUPNOV PUI'IP

8EN LE SUPNOV PUMP

01/22/2024

07 /22t2024
07 /2212024

CHK#

1.875_00 102480

200.00 1

CHK#

200.00 102479

1.875.00 1

2.100.00 I

1.332.15 1

588.26 1

CHK#

2.100.00 102481

CHK#

1.332.15 102482

CHK#

588.26 1024{B

325.00 i
o(t

325.00 102484

39.98 I
cH(t

39.98 10246

07 2024 010-560-339 RPR & ITAINT EQUIPT,|ENT

07 2024 010-560-339 RPR & MINT EoUIP|,TENT

RPR VITAL SIGN IIONITOR

RPLC BATTERY GE I4ONITOR

07 /22/2Q24

07 /22t2024
125.00

25.00

1

1

cl(t

576.20 1

93.40 1

150.00 10245

CHK#

SIISATI K SPRING 07 2024 070-403-425 EDUCATIoN & TRATNII,TG

01 2024 0!0-403-425 EDUCATIoN & TRAINIT,TG

I,1I LEAGE

I.1I LEAGE

07 t22/2024
07 /22t2024

669 .60 102487

RICMflD L q,|EEIIER 07 2024 010.435.413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T R QUEENER



oATf 08/11/2024 rlAE 21:24

VENOOR NAI,IE

T&C COT{CRETE, LLC

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHEC(5

FR0{: 102434 T0: 102497
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PP ACCfl't{T NUAER ACCOJNI NAIIE I TEI{/ REASOI{ MTE PO NO

BATGI

anNr cfif

07 2024 022 613.350 I,IATERIALS & SUPPLIES

07 2024 022-613-350 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

AA CONCRETE

I4ILEAGE FEE

07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024

3.580.00
480.00

1

1

cxt
4.060.00 102488

CHK#

22.9 .t0 1024@

TTE RAILROAD YARD IIIC O7 2024 021-612-350 I4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

07 2024 023-614-350 T4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

CUTVERT

CULVERT

RPR & MINT ROLLING STOCK FLAT

BATTERI ES. FI LTERS. LUBES&TI DEF TIRES (2)

RPR & MII{T ROLLING STOCK TIRE MOUNT

DIESEL DIESEL

DIESEL DIESEL

GASOLINE GASOL I NE

INMTE I NC I DENTALS

INI,IATE INCIOENTALS

INMATE INCIDEI'ITALS

INI.IATE INCIDENTALS

JANlTORIAL SUPPLIES

TOI.IEL M/FOLD I,IHITE

CLNR/DSF REJUVNAL ARS1

GLOVE OSPSBL XL 2 CS

TISSUE CORELESS 2 CS

TISSUE CHARMIN ULTRA

07122t2024
01t2212024

07 t22t2024
07 t22/2024
07 /22/2024

07 /22/2024
47 t22/2024

11 .461 .91

tl.474 .19

rl060t{ REtflEPs - IEST 07 2024 Afi-409-394 tAl,] LIBRARY LAX L I BR,ARY al /22 /2424

TRLf,KVAULT F SERIES P/U UTILTY DI,IR

LED ORIIR LIGHTING I,I/BAT

rNv #272334 TAX

IX COLLEGE OF PROBA]E J O7 2024 010-400.425 EDUCATION & TRAINING PROBATE JUDGE CONF REG 07122/2424

VICIMY g,PPLY LLC 07 2024 010-560'333 INMATE I'IEDICAL 07 t22t2t24

513.65 i
CHK#

TIREUMKS II{C FAfifrIELL 07 2024 010-560-337 RPR & I4AII{T ROLLING STOCK

07 2024 010.560.337 RPR & MAINT ROLLING STOCK

07 2024 010-560-337 RPR & MINT ROLLING STOCK

OIL CHANGE

OIL CHANGE

FLAT

07 t22t2024
07 /22/2024
07 t22t2024

07 2024 010-560-115 50 SB22 GRANT BALAI1CE

07 2024 010-560-115 S0 SB22 G&qNT BALANCE

07 2024 010-560-390 I SC EXPENSES

07 /22t2024
07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024

4 .2s2.50
63.00

5.20

130.23

714.97

23.11

513.65 1024q)

1

1

1

o{,
268.31 10249t

1

I
t

0(,
4 .320.70 t0249.

CHK#

450.00 102493

450.00 1

652.80 I
CHK#

652.80 10249{

TIAGI{ER SUPPLY COIPAI{Y

}IARRFN CIT

010 560-330

010-560-330

010 s60-330

010-560 -330

010 560-407

022-613-337

022 6t3-336
022-6t3-337
022-613-335

022-613-335

022 6\3-334

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

a7 2024

07 2024 02t-612-350 flATERIALS & SUPPLIES

01 2024 021-612-350 |4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

STRIP I.IEAR

STRI P I,IEAR

07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024

521.28

611 .22

I
1

ct(t
1.198.50 10245

30.00

532.36

30.00

210.45

?91 .16

209. s9

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

07 2024

2

2

2

2

2

2

KFNDR ICK OTI CTHPA}.IY 07 /22t2024
07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024
07 /22/2024
07 t22/2024

72.44 1

210.62 1

216.67 1

137.56 1

36.70 1

------------ 0{,
613.99 t021l6



DArE 08lll/2024 rltlE 2l:24

VEI{DOR NA}IE PP ACCOJNI NUAER ACCU,II{I NA}IE

CHECK REGIS]ER

ALL CHECKS

FROl : 102434 I0: 102491

BANK ACCoI t{T: ALL

CHK1OO PAGE 8

ITE}!/REASON

TOTAL CHECKS WRITIEN

TOTAI VOID CHECKS

TOIAL CHECK A}IO'MT

DATE PO I{O

BATG

AIflJIT CfiE

178.4M.15
0.00

CHK#

|. 9.* l024gl

178.4M.15


